

PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER
Quezon Avenue, Quezon City
Tel. No. 588-9900 local 224/226

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
No. RFQ-2022-095

Date: March 03, 2022

Name of Supplier: _____

Address: _____

Telephone No. _____

Please quote your lowest price as per specifications per item listed below thru Alternative Mode of Procurement -

1540 P P in C M **or before March 09, 2022**

Please fax your quotation at 8588-9997 or email at pcmcproc@gmail.com c/o Al Menor

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	BRAND/PACKAGING	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	2	gal	All Purpose Contact Cement, Original	745.00	1,490.00			
2	10	pc	Angle Valve, 1/2" x 1/2" Female Inlet Brass Metal 63C CP-R15 US HD	200.00	2,000.00			
3	10	pc	Angle Valve, 1/2" x 3/8" Female Inlet Brass Metal 63C CP-R15 US HD	200.00	2,000.00			
4	5	pc	Angle Valve, Two Way 1/2"x1/2"x3/8"Female Inlet Brass Metal 63C CP-R15 US (HD)	210.00	1,050.00			
5	6	pc	Ball Bearing, #6202	70.00	420.00			
6	2	pc	Ball Valve, 1/2" diam. X 150 psi (HD)	280.00	560.00			
7	20	pc	Ballast, Electronic 220-240V, Dual for T5 (HD)	440.00	8,800.00			
8	15	set	Body Filler, Polituff w/ Hardener	172.00	2,580.00			
9	5	pc	Bottle Odour Trap, 1 1/2", Plastic (HD)	550.00	2,750.00			
10	6	L	Brake Fluid	150.00	900.00			
11	50	pc	Cable Tie, 7"x8mm, 100's/pk	5.00	250.00			
12	3	pc	Capacitor, Dual, Running for Aircon, 40+7uf, 450 VAC	385.00	1,155.00			
13	3	pc	Capacitor, Running for Aircon, 35uf, 450 VAC	280.00	840.00			
14	1	pc	Circuit Breaker, 2Pole, 30A, 220V Bolt-on (HD)	677.00	677.00			
15	1	pc	Circuit Breaker, 2Pole, 40A, 220V Bolt-on (HD)	729.75	729.75			
16	1	pl	Coil Cleaner, for Aircon, Alkaline base	2,730.00	2,730.00			
17	3	pc	Drill Bit, Metal 1/4" (HD)	93.80	281.40			
18	3	pc	Drill Bit, Stainless 1/8" (HD)	30.50	91.50			
19	1	rl	Electrical Conduit, Flexible 1/2"diam, Close Type	420.00	420.00			
20	1	rl	Electrical Conduit, Flexible 3/4"diam, Close Type	853.00	853.00			

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	BRAND/PACKAGING	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
21	8	ltr	Engine Oil, for Diesel, REV-X SAE 40 (HD)	250.00	2,000.00			
22	4	pc	Faucet, Sensor Lavatory, 220V/60Hz (HD)	5,064.00	20,256.00			
23	30	pr	Gloves, Cotton w/ Rubber Large (HD)	22.00	660.00			
24	6	pc	Goggle Eye Protector (Heavy Duty)	150.00	900.00			
25	10	pr	Hinges, Loose Pin, 3"x3" (HD)	50.00	500.00			
26	10	pr	Hinges, Loose Pin, 4"x4" (HD)	62.00	620.00			
27	10	pc	Hose, Flexible for Threaded Faucet, 1/2"x1/2"x12" s/s	115.00	1,150.00			
28	50	pc	Lamp, Fluorescent Tube, 18W Cool Daylight	60.00	3,000.00			
29	206	pc	Lamp, Light Bulb, LED 6W	92.00	18,952.00			
30	10	pc	Lock, Glass Door WF5073 (HD)	346.50	3,465.00			
31	12	set	Lockset, Door HL-8500 Series, Ball Design, s/s Finish (HD)	620.00	7,440.00			
32	5	set	Lockset, Door, Lever type, s/s Finished (HD)	650.00	3,250.00			
33	15	pc	Lumber, 1"x1"x12ft S4S KD	92.50	1,387.50			
34	15	pc	Lumber, 1/2"x1"x12ft S4S KD	68.00	1,020.00			
35	15	pc	Lumber, 1/2"x2"x12ft S4S KD	90.00	1,350.00			
36	15	pc	Lumber, 2"x3"x12ft S4S KD	485.00	7,275.00			
37	5	cyl	Mapp Gas, 14.1 oz/400g	395.00	1,975.00			
38	80	pc	Moulding, Lumber, Quarter C 1/2"x12ft KD	92.50	7,400.00			
39	15	pc	Moulding, PVC 1" x 8ft, White Elastic (HD)	75.00	1,125.00			
40	15	pc	Moulding, PVC 1/2"x8ft, White Elastic (HD)	33.00	495.00			
41	15	pc	Moulding, PVC 3/4"x8ft, White Elastic (HD)	44.00	660.00			
42	200	pc	Nut 3/8	2.00	400.00			
43	2	ltr	Paint, Latex Color, #1407 Toluidine Red	113.00	226.00			
44	2	ltr	Paint, Latex Color, #1490 Lamp Black	88.00	176.00			
45	5	pc	Plug, Male GI 1/2" sch. 60	20.00	100.00			
46	15	pc	Plyboard, 3/4" x 4ft x 8ft	1,040.00	15,600.00			
47	15	pc	Plywood, 1/4" x 4ft x 8ft Marine	450.00	6,750.00			
48	30	pc	Plywood, 1/4" x 4ft x 8ft Marine	440.00	13,200.00			
49	15	pc	Thinner, Lacquer	200.00	3,000.00			
50	1	rl	Tube, Copper 3/8" diax50ft/roll, Soft Drawn	2,231.25	2,231.25			
51	1	rl	Tube, Copper 5/8" diax50ft/roll, Soft Drawn	1,840.00	1,840.00			

M

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	BRAND/PACKAGING	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
52	3	set	Wheel, Ball Caster, 2" Flange Type, w/ Bearing & Stopper, 4 pcs/set (HD)	785.00	2,355.00			
53	1	rl	Wire, Copper Royal Cord 2/C 3.5mm2 600V 75C Stranded (Class A, High End)	6,063.75	6,063.75			
54	4	rl	Wire, Telephone I.D. #22/4C AWG, Jacketed (Class A, High End)	1,725.00	6,900.00			
55	3	cn	Wood Stain, Oil #2705 Maple	120.00	360.00			
56	3	cn	Wood Stain, Oil #2707 Mahogany	120.00	360.00			
					175,020.15			

175,020.15

Documentary Requirements:

Shopping 52.1b

PhilGEPS Ref#: _____

Mayor's/ Business Permit

PhilGEPS Reg. No

ITR [for ABC above 500k]

Omnibus Sworn Statement [for ABC above 500k]

Signature over Printed Name

Name of Supplier _____

HSPR-PCMC-RQF3

170314 Rev 1

For Certificate of Creditable Tax Withheld at Source (BIR Form N. 2307) and Certificate of Final Tax Withheld at Source (BIR Form No. 2306) please submit your latest/updated **BIR Certificate of Registration (BIR Form N. 2303) together with your quote.*

N